1 Net
(Tie)
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(Tie)

W%FLEWOOD

2-Man / 2-Day Net Best Ball & Aggregate Net
June 10 - 11, 2017
“Official Results”

First Division (Total HI 10.2 to 24.6)

Walla, Dan / Whidden, Steve
Henriksen, Kirk / Skagen, Greg
Norsby, Jerry / Pilgrim, Tim
McDaniels, Mike / Sutton, Scott

Bauer, Steve / Zenti, Mark

204

204

229

205

205

Team Gross Skins Hole (Total Score)

7(10),12(5), 18(7)

Walla, Dan / Whidden, Steve
Ho[mberg, Brian / Pederson,]ason
Kump, Dan / Smith, W. Scott

Maples, Dennis / McCollim, Ken

2(5), 3(7)

14(5)

10(9)

$375.00
$375.00
$350.00
$280.00

$280.00

$120.00
$80.00
$40.00

$40.00

Second Division (Total HI 25.1 to 63.6)

Crichton, Neil / Frigard, Peter
Bunker, Curt / Lynch, Craig
Dallosto, Wane / Knox, Eugene

Kruize, Jeremy / Sa[azar,junior

Boyungs, Dave / Diemert, Michael

197

208

253

21

21

$400.00
$350.00
$350.00

$280.00

$280.00

Team Gross Skins Hole Hole(Total Score)

Kruize, Jeremy / Sa[azav,]unior
Dallosto, Wane / Knox, Eugene
Zetterberg, Kevin | Zetterberg, Ryan
Bunker, Curt / Lynch, Craig
Crichton, Neil / Frigard, Peter

Boyungs, Dave / Diemert, Michael

10(5),18(8)

$80.00
$80.00
$80.00
$80.00
$80.00

$40.00

$187.50
$187.50
$175.00
$140.00

$140.00

$60.00
$40.00
$20.00

$20.00

$200.00
$175.00
$175.00
$140.00

$140.00

$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00

$20.00

Trophy (Tiebreaker g on 1)

Trop hy



W%FLEWOOD

2-Man / 2-Day Net Best Ball & Aggregate Net
June 10 - 11, 2017
“Official Results”

Hole #2
First Division
1st Bauer, Steve / Zenti, Mark 810" $50.00  $25.00
and Baker, James / Dewyne, John 30'1" $30.00  $15.00
grd Kump, Greg / Pedersen, Brian 34'10" $20.00 $10.00

Second Division

1st Schultz, Bryon / Greene, Harold 18' 6" $50.00 $25.00
ond Campi, Dan / McDaniels, Steve 25' 8" $30.00 $15.00
grd Colwell, Bob / Pudwill, Noel 28' 2" $20.00 $10.00
Hole #6
First Division
1st Opacich, Steve / Richards, Andy 6'9" $50.00  $25.00
ond Mierz, Tim / Patterson, Mike 9'3" $30.00 $15.00
grd Bauer, Steve / Zenti, Mark 9's" $20.00 $10.00

Second Division

1st Campi, Dan / McDaniels, Steve 61/2" $50.00  $25.00
ond Boyungs, Dave / Diemert, Michael 10'71/2"  $3000  $15.00
grd Bunker, Curt / Lynch, Craig 22' 8" $20.00 $10.00
Hole #14
First Division
1st Holmberg, Brian / Pedersen, Jason 110" $50.00  $25.00
ond Postma, James / McLaren, Ron 4 2" $30.00  $15.00
srd Kump, Greg / Pedersen, Brian 9'1" $2000  $10.00

Second Division
1st Colwell, Bob / Pudwill, Noel 3'51/2" $60.00  $30.00
ond Lewis, John / Hickok, Bill 22' 8" $40.00  $20.00

grd Money distributed to " and 2™



W%DLEWOOD

2-Man / 2-Day Net Best Ball & Aggregate Net

1st

and

(Tie)

$3,270.00
$1,226.00
$1,226.00
$1,226.00

$1,226.00

June 10 - 11, 2017
“Official Results”

Calcutta Results

Walla / Whidden - Baker / Dewyne - Colwell / Pudwill
Henriksen / Skagen - Hull / Trudeau - Morton / Wygle
McDaniels, M / Sutton - Baker / Dewyne - Brandel / Uyehara
Holmberg / Pedersen, ] - Crichton / Frigard - Ultican / Volosin

Opacich / Richards - Battevs’oy/ Karavias - Bunker / Lynch

Owner

Owner:

Owner:

Owner

Owner:

: James Baker
Ron McLaren
Ron McLaren

: Jason Pedersen

Michael Diemert



