

2-Man / 2-Day Net Best Ball & Aggregate Net

June 10 - 11, 2017 "Official Results"

First Division (Total HI 10.2 to 24.6)										
1 st Net	Walla, Dan / Whidden, Steve	204	\$375.00	\$187.50	Trophy (Tiebreaker 9 on 11)					
(Tie)	Henriksen, Kirk / Skagen, Greg	204	\$375.00	\$187.50						
1 st Gross	Norsby, Jerry / Pilgrim, Tim	229	\$350.00	\$175.00						
3 rd Net	McDaniels, Mike / Sutton, Scott	205	\$280.00	\$140.00						
(Tie)	Bauer, Steve / Zenti, Mark	205	\$280.00	\$140.00						
Team Gross Skins Hole (Total Score)										
	Walla, Dan / Whidden, Steve	7(10), 12(5), 18(7)	\$120.00	\$60.00						
	Holmberg, Brian / Pederson, Jason	2(5), 3(7)	\$80.00	\$40.00						
	Kump, Dan / Smith, W. Scott	14(5)	\$40.00	\$20.00						
	Maples, Dennis / McCollim, Ken	10(9)	\$40.00	\$20.00						
Second Division (Total HI 25.1 to 63.6)										
1 st Net	Crichton, Neil / Frigard, Peter	197	\$400.00	\$200.00	Trophy					
2 nd Net	Bunker, Curt / Lynch, Craig	208	\$350.00	\$175.00						
1 st Gross	Dallosto, Wane / Knox, Eugene	253	\$350.00	\$175.00						
3 rd Net	Kruize, Jeremy / Salazar, Junior	211	\$280.00	\$140.00						
(Tie)	Boyungs, Dave / Diemert, Michael	211	\$280.00	\$140.00						
Team Gross Skins Hole Hole(Total Score)										
	Kruize, Jeremy / Salazar, Junior	10(5),18(8)	\$80.00	\$40.00						
	Dallosto, Wane / Knox, Eugene	7(10),16(9)	\$80.00	\$40.00						
	Zetterberg, Kevin / Zetterberg, Ryan	2(6),8(7)	\$80.00	\$40.00						

3(7),9(7)

4(7),17(8)

14(5)

\$80.00

\$80.00

\$40.00

\$40.00

\$40.00

\$20.00

Bunker, Curt / Lynch, Craig

Crichton, Neil / Frigard, Peter

Boyungs, Dave / Diemert, Michael



2-Man / 2-Day Net Best Ball & Aggregate Net

June 10 - 11, 2017 "Official Results"

Hole #2

Hole #2									
	First Division								
ıst	Bauer, Steve / Zenti, Mark	8'10"	\$50.00	\$25.00					
2nd	Baker, James / Dewyne, John	30'1"	\$30.00	\$15.00					
3rd	Kump, Greg / Pedersen, Brian	34' 10"	\$20.00	\$10.00					
	Second Division								
ıst	Schultz, Bryon / Greene, Harold	18' 6"	\$50.00	\$25.00					
2nd	Campi, Dan / McDaniels, Steve	25' 8"	\$30.00	\$15.00					
3rd	Colwell, Bob / Pudwill, Noel	28' 2"	\$20.00	\$10.00					
Hole #6									
	First Division								
ıst	Opacich, Steve / Richards, Andy	6' 9"	\$50.00	\$25.00					
2nd	Mierz, Tim / Patterson, Mike	9'3"	\$30.00	\$15.00					
3rd	Bauer, Steve / Zenti, Mark	9'5"	\$20.00	\$10.00					
	Second Division								
ıst	Campi, Dan / McDaniels, Steve	6 1/2"	\$50.00	\$25.00					
2nd	Boyungs, Dave / Diemert, Michael	10' 7 1/2"	\$30.00	\$15.00					
3rd	Bunker, Curt / Lynch, Craig	22' 8"	\$20.00	\$10.00					
Hole #14									
	First Division								
ıst	Holmberg, Brian / Pedersen, Jason	1' 10"	\$50.00	\$25.00					
2nd	Postma, James / McLaren, Ron	4' 2"	\$30.00	\$15.00					
3rd	Kump, Greg / Pedersen, Brian	9'1"	\$20.00	\$10.00					
	Second Division								
ıst	Colwell, Bob / Pudwill, Noel	3' 5 1/2"	\$60.00	\$30.00					
2nd	Lewis, John / Hickok, Bill	22' 8"	\$40.00	\$20.00					

Money distributed to 1st and 2nd

3rd



2-Man / 2-Day Net Best Ball & Aggregate Net

June 10 - 11, 2017 "Official Results"

Calcutta Results						
ıst	\$3,270.00	Walla / Whidden - Baker / Dewyne - Colwell / Pudwill	Owner:	James Baker		
2nd	\$1,226.00	Henriksen / Skagen - Hull / Trudeau - Morton / Wygle	Owner:	Ron McLaren		
(Tie)	\$1,226.00	McDaniels, M / Sutton - Baker / Dewyne - Brandel / Uyehara	Owner:	Ron McLaren		
	\$1,226.00	Holmberg / Pedersen, J - Crichton / Frigard - Ultican / Volosin	Owner:	Jason Pedersen		
	\$1,226.00	Opacich / Richards - Battersby / Karavias - Bunker / Lynch	Owner:	Michael Diemert		